
AT GO FOR INSTRUCTION
Control 1 - Walmart
Florence Blvd, Casa Grande
Open: 05:00 / Close 06:00

0.0 L 1.9 Left on Arizola Rd
1.9 L 2.8 Left on Jimmie Kerr Blvd / Main St
4.7 C 11.3 Continue on Mopar Rd
16.0 jog-L 0.0 Jog Left on Az 87
16.0 R 1.0 Quick Right on Milligan
17.0 R 1.2 Right on Vail
18.2 C 1.2 Continue onto Picacho Blvd
19.4 L 18.9 Left on Camino Adelante

38.3 C 4.4 Continue on Casa Grande Hwy 
(Frontage Rd)

42.7 R 0.2 Right on Sandario Rd
42.9 R 0.0 Right on Marana Rd

42.9 STOP
Control 2 - Circle K
Corner of Sandario & Marana Rd
Open: 07:02 / Close 09:36

42.9 C 1.0 Continue West on Marana Rd
43.9 L 4.0 Left on Sanders
47.9 L 1.0 Left on Avra Valley
48.9 R 9.0 Right on Sandario Rd
57.9 L 2.8 Left on Kinney Rd
60.7 L 3.9 Left to stay on Kinney

64.6 STOP
Control 3 - Kinney Rd
Saguaro Nat'l Park
Open: 08:04 / Close 11:56

64.6 C 5.3 Continue on Kinney Rd
69.9 L 0.5 Left on Calle Don Miguel
70.4 R 0.5 Right on Camino De Oeste
70.9 L 3.3 Left on Irvington Rd
74.2 R 23.7 Right on Mission Rd
97.9 L 0.8 Left on Duval Mine Rd
98.7 R 2.6 Right on Continental

101.3 R 2.2 At Traffic Circle, 
1st exit on Camino Del Sol

103.5 R 0.0 Right into Shell Station

103.5 STOP
Control 4 - Mercado Del Sol
Shell Convenience Store, Green Valley
Open: 09:55 / Close: 16:08

ARIVACA 400K
Check-in: 04:30   /   Start: 05:00



103.5 R 2.0 Right on Camino Del Sol
105.5 L 0.3 Left on Calle Tres
105.8 R 0.5 Right on I-19 Frontage Rd
106.3 C 5.0 At traffic circle, stay on Frontage Rd
111.3 R 22.8 Right on Arivaca Rd
134.1 L Left into Buenos Aires Nat'l Wildlife Refuge

134.1 STOP
Control 5 - Arivaca
Buenos Aires Nat'l Wildlife Refuge
Open: 11:23 / Close 19:24

134.1 C 0.3 Continue on Arivaca Rd
134.4 C 0.1 Continue on 5th St

134.5 C 12.0 Continue onto Arivaca Sasabe Rd
Also named Pusch St

146.5 R 33.2 Right onto AZ-286
179.7 R 0.1 Right on AZ-86
179.8 C 6.2 Food / Water at Three Points Store
186.0 L 19.9 Left on Sandario
205.9 L 1.0 Left on Avra Valley Rd
206.9 R 4.0 Right onto Sanders
210.9 R 1.0 Right onto Marana Rd

211.9 STOP
Control 6 - Circle K
Corner of Sandario & Marana Rd
Open: 15:17 / Close: 03:44 (Sun)

211.9 L 0.2 Left on Sandario
212.1 L 9.9 Left on I-10 Frontage Rd
222.0 C 13.3 Continue onto Camino Adelante
235.3 R 0.1 Right toward Picacho Blvd
235.4 L 1.1 Left on Picacho Blvd
236.5 R 1.2 bear Right onto Vail Rd
237.7 L 1.0 Left on Milligan
238.7 jog-L 0.1 Jog Left on AZ-87
238.8 R 8.5 Right on Casa Grande - Picacho Hwy
247.3 C 2.8 Casa Grande Hwy becomes Jimmie Kerr Blvd
250.1 C 2.8 Jimmie Kerr becomes Main St
252.9 R 1.9 Right on Arizola Rd
254.8 R 0.0 Turn Right into Walmart

254.8 STOP
Control 7 - Walmart
Florence Blvd, Casa Grande
Open: 17:08 / Close 08:00

Richard - 602.919.5662   /   Carlton - 480.254.7606
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